Open cavity
Compression
sleeve length
equals insulation
depth)
55mm embedment
Wall tie length
Screw length

25/14 channel is available in lengths of 2700mm.
It features pre-punched holes at close centres to
ensure a fixing position is always located near the end,
even when it is cut on site. The channel has a 16mm
opening to easily accommodate a drive socket and
washer for the CFS Concrete fixings screws.
Recommended Wall Tie and Fixing Screw
Vertical Centres, based on 25/14 Channel
at 600mm Horizontal Centres
Notes: Centres shown achieve equivalent tie performances to
PD 6697 6.2.2.5 Table 12 (M2 Mortar). Min C20/25 Concrete.
9.5mm
5.3mm
Open Cavity (mm) Tie Length (mm) Tecties TTCH
Tie Reference
35-59 100 TTCH/100
60-84 125 TTCH/125
85-109 150 TTCH/150
110-134 175 TTCH/175
135-159 200 TTCH/200
160-184 225 TTCH/225
185-209 250 TTCH/250
210-234 275 TTCH/275
235-259 300 TTCH/300
visit www.tecties.co.uk for more
information or call 01663 749361
Tecties, Hague Bar Works, Hague Bar, New Mills SK22 3AT
T: 01663 749361   F: 01663 747897          E: sales@tecties.co.uk